
2025 Argyle/Black Hawk Baseball Schedule 
 
Apr 3 Thu BSB Southwestern   5:00 @ Argyle 
Apr 7 Mon BSB River Ridge   5:00  @ Argyle 
Apr 8 Tue BSB Potosi/Cassville  5:00  @ South Wayne 
Apr 11 Fri BSB Belmont   5:00 @ ARgyle 
Apr 12 Sat BSB Warren    12:00 PM @ South Wayne 
Apr 14 Mon BSB @ MOnticello/Albany  5:00 bus 3:30 
Apr 15 Tue BSB @ Shullsburg/Benton  5:00 bus 3:15 
Apr 17 Thu BSB @ River Ridge   5:00 bus 2:15 
Apr 21 Mon BSB @ Highland   5:00  bus 2:45 
Apr 22 Tue BSB @ Barneveld   5:00 bus 3:00 
Apr 25 Fri BSB Shullsburg/Benton  5:00 @ Argyle 
Apr 28 Mon BSB @ Belmont   5:00 @ 3:15 
Apr 29 Tue BSB Pecatonica   5:00 @ Argyle 
May 2  Fri BSB Highland   5:00 @ South Wayne 
May 5  Mon BSB Monticello/Albany  5:00 @ Argyle 
May 9  Fri BSB @ Potosi/Cassville  5:00 bus 3:15 
May12 Mon BSB Barneveld   5:00 @ Argyle 
May15 Thu BSB @ Lena-Winslow  4:30 @ 2:30 
May 20 Tue BSB @ Pecatonica   5:00 @ 3:45 
May23 Fri BSB  Darlington   5:00  @ ARgyle  
May 30 Fri BSB  WIAA Regionals 


